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Colours
Colours Bianco Porcellana
Colours Bianco Primavera
Colours Latte
Colours Bianco Ghiaccio
Colours Bianco
Colours Avorio
Colours Beige Ardenne
Colours Sabbia
Colours Beige Chenise
Colours Beige
Colours Panna Crema
Colours Beige Pastello
Colours Nero
Colours Viola Madras
Colours Viola Tramonto
Colours Lilla Erica
Colours Porpora
Colours Blu Elettrico
Colours Rosso
Colours Terra Ocra
Colours Rosso Antico
Colours Blu Giungla
Colours Verde Biliardo
Colours Verde Cedro
Colours Verde Chiaro
Colours Verde Lauro
Colours Sempreverde
Colours Verde Caraibi
Colours Verde Erbetta
Colours Giallo Pom-Pom
Colours Giallo Canarie
Colours Giallo Africa
Colours Grigio Londra
Colours Grigio Perla
Colours Grigio
Colours Grigio Chiaro
Colours Grigio Tortora
Colours Grigio Plomo
Colours Blu Panarea
Colours Blu Zaffiro
Colours Azzurro Lago
Colours Azzurro Polvere
Colours Bouganville
Colours Bleu Esperia
Colours Viola Giglio
Colours Bleu California
Colours Azzurro Tempesta
Colours Mini Bianco
Colours Rosa Viola
Colours Beige Manhattan
Colours Rosso Tango
Colours Rosa Baby
Colours Rosa Crazy Horse
Colours Rosso Mattone
Colours Rosso Lord
Colours Rosso Woom
Colours Arancio Canyon
Colours Rosso Prugna
Colours Sarmiento
Colours Bleu Primario
Colours Verde Sub
Colours Verde Versailles
Colours Turchese
Colours Azzurro
Colours Blu Pavone
Colours Bleu Rada
Colours Blu Cobalto
Colours Big Bleu

Finish
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1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1830
1831
1832
1834
1842
1843
1844
1845
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1860
1861
1870
1880
1881
1883
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1975
1976

Colours
Colours Bleu Spazio
Colours Silver Bleu
Colours Blu Acciaio
Colours Celeste Myosotis
Colours Azzurro Pervinca
Colours Blu Faenza
Colours Giallo Piper
Colours Giallo Pop
Colours Giallo Savana
Colours Grigio Cielo
Colours Grigio Medio
Colours Grigio Alpaca
Colours Grigio Lastra
Colours Grigio Scuro
Colours Grigio Grafite
Colours Scotch Brown
Colours West Brown
Colours Terra D'ombra
Colours Viola Fumo
Colours Bruno Vulcano
Colours Bruno Fiandra
Colours Giallo Ocra
Colours Blu Tenebre
Colours Azzurro Koala
Colours Grigio Autunno
Colours Giallo Polenta
Colours Magnolia
Colours Sahara Beige
Colours Blu Intenso
Colours Grigio Monviso
Colours Grigio Cosmico
Colours Viola Sacro
Colours Rosso Cavallino
Colours Verde Maquis
Colours Blu Amorgos
Colours Rosa Patrimonio
Colours Cappuccino
Colours Viola Campanula
Colours Fondente
Colours Grigio Etna
Colours Grigio Fango
Colours Grigio Tempesta
Colours Circé
Colours Moutarde
Colours Imperiale
Colours Seaweed
Colours Sherwood
Colours Lime
Colours Verde Mela
Colours Verde Oliva
Colours Muschio
Colours Verde Smeraldo
Colours Samoa
Colours Blu Notte
Colours Chocolat
Colours Cipria
Colours Orchidea
Colours Melanzana
Colours India
Colours Cadaques
Colours Tuareg
Colours Tenebre
Colours Squalo
Colours Gange
Colours Orage
Colours Agave
Colours Corniola
Colours Apulia

Finish
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SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI

Page

W WNRPREPBRANPAEBRERNWWWWDEARDBENNNNNNRERPWONMNAENRPEPNWWWWREANWWRRPEARENRERPEPANWWWWWWNRRERPRERRERPRPNNNDESEBDSD™REL,HS



321
370
381
384
385
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602
607
619
620
631
633
639
649
650
659
660
661
662
668
670
671
672
673
679
680
1324
1367
1379
1381
1383
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1396
1611
1619
1621
1637
1661
1666
1677
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1948
1949
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Legni Light

Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light
Legni Light

Teak Asia

Olmo Fine
Douglas Vanilla
Rovere Toscano
Acero Ottawa
Rovere Nazionale
Douglas

Douglas Ice
Rovere Boeamia
Morgan Ash
Grey Maple
Maple

Teak Plissé
Limba Gold
Olmo Montano
Santos Chiaro
Rovere Texas
Pino Svizzera
Pino Savoia

Pino Chambery
Teak Daniela
Apple Tree
Rovere Antivo
Faggio Rustico
Quercia Grigia
Quercia Miele
Pino Varaita

Pino Susa
Eastern Pecan
Faggio Veneto
Rovere Sud
Transversal Oak
Thunder Oak
Frassino Maggiore
White Ash

Saw Cut Ash
Olmo Perlato
Olmo Biondo
Ciligio Fey
Rovere Trasversale
Teak Maldive
Pero Marine
Rovere Montano
Faggio Americano
Acero Boston
Acero lvory
Aurora Argentina
Aurora Islanda
Montale Apricale
Montale Verezzi
Montale Noli
Montale Cervo
Fenice Aker
Fenice Horus
Fenice Iside
Aurora Norvegia
Aurora Svezia
Betulla Nordica

Rovere Dolomite Grey
Rovere Dolomite Cream

Cortina Naturale
Cortina Classic
White Birch
Honey

Finish
ROOT
ROOT
MICROLINE
ROOT
PAPIER
AQUARAMA
MICROLINE
MICROLINE
HOLZ
GRAINWOOD
PAPIER
PAPIER
AQUARAMA
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
HOLZ
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
AQUARAMA
ROOT
ROOT
PAPIER
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
HOLZ
HOLZ
AQUARAMA
CROSS
ROOT
GRAINWOOD
CROSS
CROSS
ROOT
ROOT
PAPIER
CROSS
ROOT
HOLZ
ROOT
HOLZ
PAPIER
PAPIER
HOLZ
HOLZ
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
ROOT
HOLZ
HOLZ
PAPIER
ROOT
ROOT
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
PAPIER
BARK
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312
313
358
391
392
601
603
604
605
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616
626
630
634
640
648
657
658
664
669
674
677
678
1328
1329
1354
1355
1365
1373
1382
1387
1388
1389
1391
1392
1393
1395
1612
1643
1951
1953
1959
1963
1964
1965
1973
1974

6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202

406
421
450
879

Legni Dark
Legni Dark Wengeé Zambia
Legni Dark Wengée Congo
Legni Dark Noce Crea
Legni Dark Douglas Cocoa
Legni Dark Douglas Tobacco
Legni Dark Rovere Impero
Legni Dark Cedro Del Libano
Legni Dark Colony
Legni Dark Colony Brown
Legni Dark Arctic Pine
Legni Dark Amazzonia Sucupira
Legni Dark Noce Sabec
Legni Dark Noce Mondolé
Legni Dark Noce Ellero
Legni Dark Limba Noir
Legni Dark Larice
Legni Dark Santos Scuro
Legni Dark Rovere America
Legni Dark Oak Nature
Legni Dark Noce Marbella
Legni Dark Rovere Primitivo
Legni Dark Eucalipto
Legni Dark Old Wood
Legni Dark Quercia Nordica
Legni Dark Noce Rigato
Legni Dark Noce Bossea
Legni Dark Zebrano Gold
Legni Dark Oak
Legni Dark Noce Top
Legni Dark Mogano Virginia
Legni Dark Transversal Tobacco
Legni Dark Smoked Wood
Legni Dark Zebrano Grigio
Legni Dark Noce Iseo
Legni Dark Olmo Grenoble
Legni Dark Rovere Moka
Legni Dark Rovere Saraceno
Legni Dark Olmo Ambrato
Legni DarkT ~ eak Sumatra
Legni Dark Ciliegio Rosa
Legni Dark Hidalgo Ledn
Legni Dark Montale Triora
Legni Dark Fenice Amon
Legni Dark Hidalgo Almeria
Legni Dark Hidalgo Aragona
Legni Dark Hidalgo Asturie
Legni Dark Cortina Fancy
Legni Dark Cortina Dark
Diafos
Diafos D Pink
Diafos D Green
Diafos D Yellow
Diafos D Blue
Diafos D Grey
Diafos D White
Magnetico
Magnetico Bianco Primavera
Magnetico Nero
Magnetico Verde Lauro
Magnetico Grigio Grafite

Finish

ROOT

ROOT

HOLZ
MICROLINE
MICROLINE
HOLZ
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
MICROLINE
HOLZ

PAPIER
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD
HOLZ

HOLZ

HOLZ
GRAINWOOD
ROOT

PAPIER
AQUARAMA
ROOT

HOLZ

HOLZ

ROOT

HOLZ
GRAINWOOD
HOLZ

CROSS
AQUARAMA
GRAINWOOD
CROSS

ROOT

ROOT

ROOT

ROOT

ROOT

PAPIER
AQUARAMA
ROOT

ROOT
AQUARAMA
AQUARAMA
AQUARAMA
GRAINWOOD
GRAINWOOD

Finish
SOFT
SOFT
SOFT
SOFT

SOFT
SOFT

Finish
LUCIDA
PAPIER

PAPIER
PAPIER
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545
546
547
548
549
559
580
584
585
595
596
597
599
933
972
977
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
2810

2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910

Rocks
Rocks Vulcano
Rocks Tivoli
Rocks Tivoli Greige
Rocks Piasentina
Rocks Caucaso
Rocks Petra
Rocks Travertino
Rocks Onyx
Rocks Dolomia
Rocks Tambora
Rocks Pietrogrado
Rocks Arenite
Rocks Rezina
Rocks Samsara Avorio
Rocks Marmo Bianco
Rocks Carrara
Rocks Industrial
Rocks Urban Style
Rocks Wall
Rocks Piombo
Rocks Egizio
Rocks Ardesia
Rocks Royale
Rocks Alicante
Rocks Brooklyn
Rocks Statuario
Rocks Zement
Rocks Slate
Rocks Emperor
Rocks Bright Emperor
Rocks Factory Grey
Rocks Factory Cream
Rocks Galassia Milk
Rocks Galassia Greige
Rocks Galassia Grey
Rocks Galassia Brown
Rocks Forest Green
Rocks Dark Marquinia
Rocks Golden Moon
Rocks White Moon
Rocks Blue Moon
Rocks Cemento

Polaris

Polaris Sable Pol
Polaris Noir Pol
Polaris Gris Perle Pol
Polaris Blanc Glace Pol
Polaris Gris Cosmique Pol
Polaris Gris Moyen Pol
Polaris Gris Foncé Pol
Polaris Sahara Pol
Polaris Gris Graphite Pol
Polaris Gris Clair Pol

Finish

CLIMB
CLIMB
CLIMB
CLIMB
PAPIER
CLIMB
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
CLIMB
CLIMB
PAPIER
PAPIER
CLIMB
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
PAPIER
AQUARAMA
CLIMB
PAPIER
CLIMB
CLIMB
PAPIER
LUCIDA
PAPIER
PAPIER
CLIMB
CLIMB
PAPIER
PAPIER
OSTUNI
OSTUNI
CLIMB
CLIMB
CLIMB
CLIMB
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
CLIMB
Finish
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
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POLARIS
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POLARIS
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873
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941
953
954

243

265
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1256
1260
1260
1920
1921
1927
1927
1928
1928
1929
1930
1931
2811

2642
2643
2644
2645

280
563
567
568

128
130
135
136
140

Metalli
Metalli Metalli 726
Metalli Metalli 726
Metalli Metalli 726
Metalli Metalli 727
Metalli Metalli 740
Metalli Metalli 740
Metalli Metalli 740
Metalli Metalli 873
Metalli Metalli 874
Metalli Metalli 880
Metalli Metalli 880
Metalli Metalli 880
Metalli Metalli 880
Metalli Metalli 880
Metalli Metalli 880
Metalli Metalli 881
Metalli Metalli 881
Metalli Metalli 941
Metalli Metalli 953
Metalli Metalli 954

Metal Effect
Metal Effect  Vertical Line
Metal Effect  Vertical Line
Metal Effect  Vertical Line
Metal Effect  Stars
Metal Effect  Stars
Metal Effect  Stars
Metal Effect  Saturno
Metal Effect  Venere
Metal Effect  Mercurio
Metal Effect ~ Mercurio
Metal Effect  Urbano
Metal Effect  Urbano
Metal Effect  Sahel
Metal Effect  Marte
Metal Effect  Gobi
Metal Effect  Mongolia

MAF
Metalli Maf Bronzo
Metalli Maf Grafite
Metalli Msr Acciaio
Metalli Maf Champagne

Décor Minimi

Décor Minimi

Decori Minimi 280
Spot Grigio

Ghisa

Fusione

Bianco Interni
Bianco Due 130
Beige Interni
Sabbia Interni

Décor Minimi
Décor Minimi
Décor Minimi
Interni
Interni
Interni
Interni
Interni
Interni

Minib

Finish

LUCIDA
MILLERIGHE
MAGMA
SATINATA
MORBIDA
MILLERIGHE
MAGMA
SATINATA
SATINATA
LUCIDA
MILLERIGHE
MAGMA
SURFLINE
BIGLINE
PLURIBAL
LUCIDA
MAGMA
MORBIDA
MORBIDA
MORBIDO
Finish
SEI
LUCIDA
MILLERIGHE
PAPIER
PAPIER
PAPIER
SATIN
SATIN
SATIN
PAPIER
SATIN
PAPIER
PAPIER
CLIMB
PAPIER
CLIMB

Finish
MORBIDA
MORBIDA
MORBIDA
MORBIDA

Finish
MANDARIN
MANDARIN

MANDARIN
MANDARIN

Finish
LUCIDA
MORBIDA
LUCIDA

MORBIDA
MORBIDA
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405
406
410
414
421
427
431
460
472
475
810
813
823
835
836
857
859
860
861
868
870
879
1818
1850
1854
1860
1883

406
410
421
475
478
810

271

560

571

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1950
1966
1967
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HR LAQ Bianco Porcellana
HR LAQ Bianco Primavera
HR LAQ Bianco Ghiaccio
HR LAQ Sabbia
HR LAQ Nero
HR LAQ Porpora
HR LAQ Rosso
HR LAQ Verde Erbetta
HR LAQ Grigio Londra
HR LAQ Grigio Perla
HR LAQ Mini Bianco
HR LAQ Beige Manhattan
HR LAQ Rosso Tango
HR LAQ Arancio Canyon
HR LAQ Rosso Prugna
HR LAQ Celeste Myosotis
HR LAQ Blu Faenza
HR LAQ Giallo Piper
HR LAQ Giallo Pop
HR LAQ Grigio Medio
HR LAQ Grigio Lastra
HR LAQ Grigio Grafite
HR LAQ Blu Intenso
HR LAQ Lime
HR LAQ Verde Smeraldo
HR LAQ Samoa
HR LAQ Melanzana
Labgrade
Labgrade Bianco Primavera
Labgrade Bianco Ghiaccio
Labgrade Nero
Labgrade Grigio Perla
Labgrade Grigio Chiaro
Labgrade Mini Bianco
Fabriek
Fabriek Na
Fabriek Twist Light
Fabriek Black Carbon
Fabriek Cerro Sal
Fabriek Cerro Pimienta
Fabriek Cerro Miel
Fabriek Cerro Nuez
Fabriek Cerro Café
Fabriek Pike Sal
Fabriek Pike Pimienta
Fabriek Pike Miel
Fabriek Pike Nuez
Fabriek Pike Café
Fabriek Bouclé Prussia
Fabriek Bouclé Persia
Fabriek Corallo Malindi

Finish

LUC-2
LUC-2
LUC-2
LUC-2
LUC-2
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Finish
SEI
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Finish
AQUARAMA
AQUARAMA
PAPIER
AQUARAMA
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GRANA 2
GRANA 2
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Page

21
21
21
22
22
21
21
22
22
22
21
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
21
22
22
21
21

Page

23
23
23
23
23
23

Page

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

405
410
414
416
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475
810
868
871
879
1816
1820

279
549
560
576
577
671
1453
1611
1666
2810

5625
6203
6204
6293

414
416
475
545
604
1801

1210
5377
1233
1239
1240
1242
1243
1241
1244
1232
1230
1231
2820
2823
2826
2824
2831
2829
2828
2830
2835
2821

Full Colour
Full Colour Bianco Porcellana
Full Colour Bianco Ghiaccio
Full Colour Sabbia
Full Colour Beige
Full Colour Nero
Full Colour Grigio Perla
Full Colour Mini Bianco
Full Colour Grigio Medio
Full Colour Grigio Scuro
Full Colour Grigio Grafite
Full Colour Sahara Beige
Full Colour Grigio Cosmico
Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Walkprint Walkprint
Naval
Naval Deck Deck Black
Naval Deck Deck
Naval Deck Deck Light
Naval Deck Deck Grey
Externa
Externa Sabbia
Externa Beige
Externa Grigio Perla
Externa Vulcano
Externa Colony
Externa Giallo Ocra

Design Edition

. Edition
. Edition
. Edition
Edition
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Bacterio B-W
Misura B-W
Serigrafia
Serigrafia
Serigrafia
Serigrafia
Serigrafia
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Serigrafia
Serigrafia
Fiore Pop
Fiore Pop
Fiore Pop
Fiore Pop
Broccato
Broccato
Broccato
Broccato
Neige
Neige

Finish
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SEI
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SEI
Finish
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
SEI
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SEI
SEI
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Finish
SEI
SEI

SEI
SEI

Finish
GRIP
GRIP
GRIP
GRIP

GRIP
GRIP

Finish

LUCIDA
LUCIDA
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2822
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. Edition
. Edition

Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
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. Edition
. Edition
. Edition

Design Edition

Neige

Neige

vy

vy

vy
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Krystal Ice
Krystal Black
Krystal Silver
Klouds nimbus
Klouds Cirrus
Klouds Sunset
Icicles Amethyst
Icicles Frost
Icicles Kwartz
Snow Haze

Snow Powder
Snow Blizzard
Glacier Alpine
Glacier Fjord
Glacier Thermal
Shell Konch

Shell Triton

Shell Spirula
Waterfall Plunge
Rain Monsoon
Rain Drizzle

Rain Storm
Waterfall Niagara
Waterfall Kascade
Cities Kosmo
Cities Muni
Cities Urban

Leaf Birch

Leaf Palm

Leaf Maple
Artichoke Green
Artichoke Violet
Aartichoke Grey/Green
Fishbone Grey
Fishbone Blue
Fishbone Yellow
Knock-Out White
Knock-Out Black
Knock-Out Blue
Paesemio B/W
Paesemio Night
Paesemio Day
Rockets Green
Rockets Yellow
Rockets Red
Tartan Grey
Tartan Pink
Tartan Yellow
Betulla B/W
Betulla Green
Betulla Purple
Canvas Blue
Canvas Orange
Canvas Green
Massaua Blue/Orange
Massaua Red/Blue
Massaua Brown/Yellow
Yayoi Red/Blue
Yayoi Blue/Green
Yayoi Green/Pink
Furrows Black/Colors

Finish

LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LONGLINE
LONGLINE
LONGLINE
GRANA 2
GRANA 2
GRANA 2
SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI

SEI
MILLERIGHE 2
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31
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32
32
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33

5750
5751
5746
5747
5748
6111
6112
6113
6118
6119
6120
6114
6115
6116
6117
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6279
6280
6281
6278
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6307
6310
6309
6308
6319
6321
6320
6322
6327
6330
6328
6329
6311
6312
6313
6314
6323
6324
6325
6326
6315
6316
6318
6317
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. Edition
. Edition
. Edition

Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition
Edition

. Edition
. Edition
. Edition

Design Edition

Furrows Colors
Furrows B/W

Derby Green

Derby Red

Derby Yellow

Kiev

Boston

Kitami

Liverpool

New Orleans

Torino

Visby

Praga

San Paolo

Dakar

Cabbage 01 Black
Cabbage 02 Mint
Cabbage 03 Light Blue
Stripes 01 Grass/Sky
Stripes 02 Beige/Mint
Stripes 03 Chocolate/Pea

Stripes 04 Bordeaux/Butter
Stripes 05 Orange/Concrete

Stripes 06 Red/Blush
Vichy 01 Caramel/Blue
Vichy 02 Olive/Pink
Vichy 03 Grey/Black
Vichy 04 Tangerine/Lilac
Vichy 05 Sky Blue/Green
Zigzag 02 Pink/Navy
Zigzag 03 Milk/Black
Zigzag 04 Bordeaux/Lilac
Zigzag 01 Lemon/Beige
Sprinkle 01 Butte/Blue
Sprinkle 02 Grey/Pink
Sprinkle 03 Pastel
Sprinkle 04 Multicolor
Tiles 01 White/Red
Tiles 02 Bordeaux/Lilac
Tiles 03 4colours/White
Tiles 04 4Colours/Black
Tiles 05 Navy/White
Fetch Deep Blue

Fetch Azure

Fetch Sunset

Fetch Sand

Octopus Light Grey
Octopus Dark Grey
Octopus Sand

Octopus Agave

Shark Grey

Shark Blue

Shark Sand

Shark Agave

Islands White

Islands Black

Islands Sand

Islands Clay

Papersail Light Blue
Papersail Deep Blue
Papersail Light Grey
Papersail Green

Net White

Net Black

Net Sand

Net Agave

Finish

MILLERIGHE 2
MILLERIGHE 2
SEI

SEI

SEI
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
SEI
LUCIDA
SEI

SEI
LUCIDA
SEI
LUCIDA
SEI

SEI

SEI
LUCIDA
LUCIDA
66

66

66

66

66

SEI

66

SEI

SEI DUE
LUCIDA
MORBIDA
LUCIDA
MORBIDA
BIGLINE MATT
BIGLINE MATT
BIGLINE MATT
BIGLINE MATT
GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO
PAPIER
PAPIER
PAPIER
PAPIER
GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO
PAPIER
PAPIER
PAPIER
PAPIER
GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Colours FrinisH sEl

405 Bianco Porcellana 410 Bianco Ghiaccio 406 Bianco Primavera 411 Bianco 810 Mini Bianco 1813 Magnolia

813 Beige Manhattan 409 Latte 414 Sabbia 415 Beige Chenise 416 Beige 1816 Sahara Beige

418 Panna Crema 479 Grigio Tortora 420 Beige Pastello 868 Grigio Medio 867 Grigio Cielo 478 Grigio Chiaro

413 Beige Ardenne 812 Rosa Viola 869 Grigio Alpaca 1945 Gange 1810 Grigio Autunno 1820 Grigio Cosmico

477 Grigio 1809 Azzurro Koala 475 Grigio Perla 1819 Grigio Monviso 854 Silver Bleu 1831 Grigio Fango

1946 Orage 472 Grigio Londra 871 Grigio Scuro 870 Grigio Lastra 1844 Seaweed 480 Grigio Plomo




ABET LAMINATI |
[ THANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Colours FinisH sEl
1947 Agave 1830 Grigio Etna 1832 Grigio Tempesta 1943 Tenebre 1845 Sherwood 879 Grigio Grafite
486 Azzurro Lago 846 Turchese 454 Verde Caraibi 1853 Muschio 1852 Verde Oliva 842 Verde Sub

451 Sempreverde 1823 Verde Maquis 441 Verde Cedro 1850 Lime 1851 Verde Mela 412 Avorio

445 Verde Chiaro 1854 Verde Smeraldo 845 Verde Versailles 440 Verde Biliardo 450 Verde Lauro 460 Verde Erbetta

1801 Giallo Ocra 463 Giallo Pom-Pom 1842 Moutarde 1940 India 469 Giallo Africa 860 Giallo Piper

468 Giallo Canarie 862 Giallo Savana 1812 Giallo Polenta 861 Giallo Pop 835 Arancio Canyon 834 Rosso Woom




ABET LAMINATI |
I HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Colours FinisH sEI

891 Scotch Brown 1975 Corniola 432 Terra Ocra 431 Rosso 1822 Rosso Cavallino 823 Rosso Tango

892 West Brown 1826 Cappuccino 832 Rosso Lord 836 Rosso Prugna 435 Rosso Antico 831 Rosso Mattone

897 Bruno Vulcano 898 Bruno Fiandra 1828 Fondente 837 Sarmiento 894 Viola Fumo 893 Terra D'ombra

427 Porpora 1881 Orchidea 1821 Viola Sacro 424 Viola Tramonto 1976 Apulia 1883 Melanzana

494 Bouganville 1825 Rosa Patrimonio 830 Rosa Crazy Horse 828 Rosa Baby 1880 Cipria 1870 Chocolat

425 Lilla Erica 1827 Viola Campanula 423 Viola Madras 1843 Imperiale 498 Viola Giglio 487 Azzurro Polvere




ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Colours FinisH sEI

857 Celeste Myosotis 853 Bleu Spazio 858 Azzurro Pervinca 482 Blu Panarea 1824 Blu Amorgos 437 Blu Giungla

499 Bleu California 1860 Samoa 801 Azzurro Tempesta 847 Azzurro 484 Blu Zaffiro 1818 Blu Intenso

838 Bleu Primario 428 Blu Elettrico 849 Blu Pavone 1942 Tuareg 496 Bleu Esperia 1834 Circé

856 Blu Acciaio 1941 Cadaques 852 Big Bleu 1804 Blu Tenebre 859 Blu Faenza 851 Blu Cobalto

421 Nero 1861 Blu Notte 850 Belu Rada 1944 Squalo
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Legni Light
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Legni Light rinisHAs Per sampLE
o

1385 Whlte Ash - Fin Cross 1960 Fenice Iside - Fin Root 1957 Fenice Aker - Fin Root 1678 Acero Ivory - Fin Papier

il
il
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[ it
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|
i I
381 Douglas Vanilla - Fin Microline 639 OImo Montano - Grainwood 620 Maple - Fin Maple 650 Rovere Texas Fin Holz
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1611 Ciligio Fey - Fin Papler 384 RovereToscano Fin Root 1384 Frassino Magglore Fin Gralnwood 660 Pino Savoia - F|n Root
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1978 Honey - Fin Bark 1324 Eastern Pecan - Fin Holz 1962 Aurora Svezia - Fin Holz 387 Douglas - Fin Microline
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Legni Light FrinisHAs PER savPLE | MIDDLE EAST Lic
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388 Douglas Ice - Fin Microline 619 Grey Maple - Fin Papier

1619 Rovere Trasversale - Fin Cross 385 Acero Ottawa - Fin Papier

1677 Acero Boston - Fin Papier

i, 1
|‘ ’
1396 Olmo Biondo - Fin Root 602 Rovere Boemia - Fin Holz 1952 Montale Apricale - Fin Root 1977 White Birch - Fin Papier

1948 Aurora Argentina - Fin Holz 386 Rovere Nazionale - Fin Aquarama 673 Quercia Miele - Fin Root

1971 Cortina Naturale - Fin Grainwood
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Legni Light rinisHAs PEr sampLE
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1958 Fenice Horus - Fin Root 659 P|no Swzzera Fin Root 19|55 Montale Noli - Fin Root 1969 Rovere DoIomlte Grey - Fin Root
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649 Santos Chiaro - Fin Grainwood 631 Teak Plissé - Fin Aquarama
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1968 Betulla Nordica - Fin Papier 680 Pino Susa - Fin Root 661 Plno Chambery Fin Root 1666 Faggio Americano - Fin Holz

. |  | . .
i
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668 Apple Tree - Fin Root 1970 Rovere Dolomite Cream - Fin Root 1972 Cortina Classic - Fin Grainwood 633 Limba Gold - Fin GranM



ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Legni Light rinisH As PER sampLE

1949 Aurora Islanda - Fin Holz 1394 Olmo Perlato - Fin Root 672 Quercia Grigia - Fin Root 1956 Montale Cervo - Fin Root

|

671 Faggio Rustico - Fin Papier 1954 Montale Verezzi - Fin Cross

321 Teak Asia - Fin Root 1367 Faggio Veneto - Fin Holz 1637 Pero Marine - Fin Holz 1379 Rovere Sud - Fin Aquarama

662 Teak Daniela - Fin Aquarama 370 Olmo Fine - Fin Root 1621 Teak Maldive - Fin Root 1661 Rovere Montano - Fin Root
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Legni Dark
Diafos
Magnetico

Fe
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Legni Dark rinisH As Per savpLE

1643 Ciliegio Rosa - Fin Papier 1373 Mogano Virginia - Fin Holz 1329 Noce Bossea - Fin Holz 1328 Noce Rigato - Fin Holz

1365 Noce Top - Fin Grainwood 358 Noce Crea - Fin Holz 648 Santos Scuro - Fin Holz

391 Douglas Cocoa - Fin Microline 392 Douglas Tobacco - Fin Microline 1953 Montale Triora - Fin Root 601 Rovere Impero - Fin Holz
. ) : ETIRE R '

657 Rovere America - Fin Holz 605 Colony Brown - Fin Grainwood 678 Quercia Nordica - Fin Root
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Legni Dark rinist As PER sampLE MIDDLE EAST Lic
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1959 Fenice Amon - Fin Root 606 Arctic Pine - Fin Microline 1388 Zebrano Grigio - Fin Grainwood 609 Amazzonia Sucupira - Fin Holz

1382 Transversal Tobacco - Fin Cross 677 Old Wood - Fin Aquarama 603 Cedro Del Libano - Fin Grainwood

674 Eucalipto - Fin Papier 669 Rovere Primitivo - Fin Root 1395 Olmo Ambrato - Fin Root 1391 Olmo Grenoble - Fin Root

626 Noce Mondolé - Fin Grainwood 664 Noce Marbella - Fin Grainwood 1389 Noce Iseo - Fin Cross 634 Limba Noir - Fin Grainwood




ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Legni Dark rinisH As PER sampLE

1387 Smoked Wood - Fin Aquarama 1355 Oak - Fin Holz 658 Oak Nature - Fin Holz

1965 Hidalgo Asturie - Fin Aquarama 640 Larice - Fin Grainwood 630 Noce Ellero - Fin Grainwood 1393 Rovere Saraceno - Fin Root

1392 Rovere Moka - Fin Root 312 Wengé Zambia - Fin Root 313 Wengé Congo - Fin Root 1974 Cortina Dark - Fin Grainwood

i "k b
i it

1612 Teak Sumatra - Fin Root 1964 Hidalgo Aragona - Fin Aquarama 1963 Hidalgo Almeria - Fin Aquarama




ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

Dlafos MIDDLE EAST LLC
6197 D Pink 6198 D Green 6199 D Yellow 6200 D Blue
6201 D Grey 6202 D White

Magnetico FinisH As PER sAMPLE

421 Nero - Fin Papier 406 Bianco Primavera - Fin Lucida 450 Verde Lauro - Fin Papier 879 Grigio Grafite - Fin Papier
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Rocks
Polaris
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Rocks FinisH AS PER saMPLE

1459 Statuario - Fin Papie

iy i

977 Carrara - Fin Lucida 977 Carrara - Fin Papier

548 Piasentina - Fin Climb

596 Pietrogrado - Fin Climb 1466 Factory Grey - Fin Climb

1460 Zement - Fin Climb 549 Caucaso - Fin Papier 1453 Piombo - Fin Papier 1450 Industrial - Fin Papier

1458 Brooklyn - Fin Papier 1457 Alicante - Fin Lucida 1472 Forest Green - Fin Geo 1476 Blue Moon - Fin Geo



ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Rocks FinisH As PER samPLE

972 Marmo Bianco - Fin Lucida 1467 Factory Cream - Fin Climb 1475 White Moon - Fin Geo 599 Rezina - Fin Papier

T

1452 Wall - Fin Climb 559 Petra - Fin Climb

2810 Cemento - Fin Climb 545 Vulcano - Fin Climb 1469 Galassia Greige - Fin Climb 1470 Galassia Grey - Fin Climb

1473 Dark Marquinia - Fin Climb 1455 Ardesia - Fin Climb 1461 Slate - Fin Climb




MIDDLE EAST LLC

ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

Rocks FinisH As PER samPLE

1474 Golden Moon - Fin Climb 547 Tivoli Greige - Fin Climb 933 Samsara Avorio - Fin Climb 585 Dolmia - Fin Lucida
4 N 1 3
I
» : -' ( -y - -
; i }
4
o
L
584 Onyx - Fin Lucida 580 Travertino - Fin Lucida

546 Tivoli - Fin Climb 597 Arenite - Fin Papier

T =

&4 o =4 WA : - & o e 3 s
1465 Bright Emperor - Fin Papier 1471 Galassia Brown - Fin Climb 1456 Royale - Fin Papier 595 Tambora - Fin Climb
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Polaris FrinisH - PoLARIS

2904 Blanc Glace - Fin Polaris 2910 Gris Clair - Fin Polaris 2903 Gris Perla - Fin Polaris 2907 Gris Foncé - Fin Polaris
2902 Noir - Fin Polaris 2901 Sable - Fin Polaris 2908 Sahara - Fin Polaris 2906 Gris Moyen - Fin Polaris

2905 Gris Cosmique - Fin Polaris 2909 Gris Graphite - Fin Polaris
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Metalll
Metal Effect
MAF

Decori Minimi
Interni
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954 Metalli - Fin Morbida 953 Metalli - Fin Morbida 941 Metalli - Fin Morbida 740 Metalli - Fin Morbida
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Metalli rinisHAS PER sAMPLE

873 Metalli - Fin Satinata 874 Metalli - Fin Satinata 727 Metalli - Fin Satinata 880 Metalli - Fin Surfline

740 Metalli - Fin Millerighe 726 Metalli - Fin Millerighe 880 Metalli - Fin Millerighe 880 Metalli - Fin Bigline

880 Metalli - Fin Lucida 881 Metalli - Fin Lucida 726 Metalli - Fin Lucida 880 Metalli - Fin Pluriball
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Metalli einisHAS PER SAMPLE
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726 Metalli - Fin Magma 740 Metalli - Fin Magma

MAF  FiNisH As PER samPLE

2644 MSR Fin - Satinata 2642 MAF - Fin Morbida 2643 MAF - Fin Morbida 2645 MAF - Fin Morbida

The following FINISHES

SURFLINE BIGLINE PLURIBALL MILLERIGHE

are Available in: Col. Ref’s

726 880 881




ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Metal Effect rinisHAs PER samPLE

1920 Saturno - Fin Satin 1921 Venere - Fin Satin 1927 Mercurio - Fin Satin 1927 Mercurio - Fin Papier

1929 Sahel - Fin Papier 1930 Marte - Fin Climb 1928 Urano - Fin Satin 1928 Urano - Fin Papier

243 Vertical Line - Fin SEI 265 Vertical Line - Fin Lucida 265 Vertical Line - Fin Millerighe 1256 Stars - Fin Papier

1260 Stars - Fin Papier 1931 Gobi - Fin Papier 2811 Mongolia - Fin Climb
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Decori Minimi FiNisH AS PER SAMPLE MIDDLE EAST Lic

280 Decori Minimi - Fin Mandarin

563 Spot Grigio - Fin Mandarin 567 Ghisa - Fin Mandarin

INnterni rnishas per savieLe

128 Bianco Interni - Fin Lucida

135 Beige Interni - Fin Lucida 136 Sabbia Interni - Fin Lucida 140 Minib - Fin Morbida 130 Bianco Due - Fin Morbida
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HR - Laq
Labgrade
Fabriek
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

HR-Laqg rnisHLuc-2

405 Bianco Porcellana 410 Bianco Ghiaccio 406 Bianco Primavera 810 Mini Bianco
823 Rosso Tango 431 Rosso 836 Rosso Prugna 1883 Melanzana

835 Arancio Canyon 861 Giallo Pop 860 Giallo Piper 427 Porpora

857 Celeste Myosotis 1860 Samoa 1818 Blu Intenso 859 Blu Faenza



ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

HR-Laq rinisHLuc-2

813 Beige Manhattan 414 Sabbia 868 Grigio Medio 475 Grigio Perla
421 Nero 879 Grigio Grafite 472 Grigio Londra 870 Grigio Lastra

1854 VVerde Smeraldo 1850 Lime 460 Verde Erbetta
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Labgrade rinisH sel

410 Bianco Ghiaccio 406 Bianco Primavera 810 Mini Bianco 478 Grigio Chiaro

475 Grigio Perla 421 Nero
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Fabriek rinisHAs PER saMPLE

1901 Cerro Sal - Fin Aquarama 1902 Cerro Pimienta - Fin Aquarama

1905 Cerro Café - Fin Aquarama 1906 Pike Sal - Fin Aquarama 1907 Pike Pimienta - Fin Aquarama 1908 Pike Miel - Fin Aquarama
S guF Ta Y fm i ah Lty

1910 Pike Café - Fin Aquarama 271 Fabriek - Fin Aquarama

571 Black Carbon - Fin Papier

1967 Corallo Malindi - Fin Grana 2 1966 Bouclé Persia - Fin Grana 2 1950 Bouclé Prussia - Fin Grana 2
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Full Colour
Walkprint
Naval
Externa
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Full-Colour FrinisH sel

405 Bianco Porcellana 410 Bianco Ghiaccio 475 Grigio Perla 871 Grigio Scuro

810 Mini Bianco 414 Sabbia 416 Beige 1816 Sahara Beige

868 Grigio Medio 1820 Grigio Cosmico 879 Grigio Grafite 421 Nero




ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Walkprint FINISH SEI

Indoor Flooring

671 Faggio Rustico

279 Granite Grigio 577 Walkprint 576 Walkprint 549 Caucaso

1453 Piombo 2810 Cemento 560 Twist Light
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Naval FinisH sEl

Indoor Flooring

6203 Deck 6204 Deck Light 5625 Deck Black 6293 Deck Grey
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Externa NN

414 Sabbia 416 Beige

Outdoor Flooring 475 Grigo Perla

| v 8
FINISH Grip FSNF 57 ;f
v
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1801 Glallo Ocra 604 Colony 545 Vulcano
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Design Edition
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MIDDLE EAST LLC

Digital Edition rinisH LuciDA

Ettore Sottsass - &
Superstudio e ‘
Alessandro Mendini N v
Paola Navone / »

Digital Circus P

5377 Misura b-w 1233 Serigrafia
»
B
e
E=— xdma
= ==
1241 Serigrafia 1244 Serigrafia 1232 Serigrafia 1230 Serigrafia
2824 Fiore Pop 2831 Broccato 2829 Broccato 2828 Broccato
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2833 Neige 2827 lvy 2825 lvy 2834 lvy A



ABET LAMINATI |=| HANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Digital Edition FrinisH LuciDA

\\\ \
\\\ NN

1239 Serigrafia 1240 Serigrafia 1242 Serigrafia 1243 Serigrafia

2823 Fiore Pop 2826 Fiore Pop

2830 Broccato 2835 Neige 2821 Neige 2822 Neige

To View & Download an IMAGE of the
FULL panel please visit

https://abetlaminati.com/en/abet-collection/

Select Design Edition

&

'4

2832 Ivy
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Karim Rashid /
Digital Circus

5816 Krystal Ice 5818 Krystal Ice 5817 Krystal Ice

5798 Snow Haze 5799 Snow Powder

5815 Waterfall Plunge

i \

5819 Shell Konch 5820 Shell Triton 5821 Shell Spirula

5814 Waterfall Cascade 5825 Cities Kosmo 5826 Cities Muni 5827 Cities Urban
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5812 Klouds Nimbus 5810 Klouds Cirrus 5811 Klouds Sunset 5804 Icicles Amethyst

5824 Glacier Thermal

5807 Rain Monsoon 5808 Rain Drizzle 5809 Rain Storm 5813 Waterfall Niagara

5802 Leaf Birch 5803 Leaf Palm 5801 Leaf Maple
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Giulio lacchetti /
Parade Collection

5722 Artichoke Green - Fin SEI 5723 Artichoke Violet Fin SEI 5724 Artichoke Grey/Green - Fin SEI
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729 Knock-out Black - Fin SEI 5730 Knock-out Blue - Fin SEI
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5738 Tartan Pink - Fin Lucida 5739 Tartan Yellow - Fin Lucida 5740 Betulla B/W - Fin Longline
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5745 Canvas Green - F|n Grana 2 5752 Massaua Blue/Orange - Fin SEI 5753 Massaua Red/Blue - Fin SEI 5754 Massaua Brown/Yellow - Fin SEI
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5725 Fishbone Grey Fin SEI 5725 Flshbone Blue - Fin SEI 5725 Fishbone Yellow - Fin SEI 5728 Knock-out White - Fin SEI
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734 Rocket
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ree 5735 Rockets Yellow - Fin Lucida 5736 Rockets Red - Fin Lucida
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5741 Betulla Green Fin Longllne 5742 Betulla Purple Fin Longline 5743 Canvas Blue - Fin Grana 2 5744 Canvas Orange Fin Grana 2
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5755 Yayoi Red/Blue - Fin SEI 5756 Yayoi Blue/Green - Fin SEI 5757 Yayoi Green/Pink - Fin SEI 5749 Furrows Black/Colors - Fin Millerighe 2
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5750 Furrows Colors - Fin Millerighe 2~ 5751 Furrows B/W - Fin Millerighe 2 5746 Derby Green - Fin SEI 5747 Derby Red - Fin SEI

To View & Download an IMAGE of the
FULL panel please visit

https://abetlaminati.com/en/abet-collection/

Select Design Edition
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5748 Derby Yellow - Fin SEI
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Exclusively Distributed By

IhHANDS

MIDDLE EAST LLC

Warehouse No. 157, Drydock World

Al Jadaf, Dubai United Arab Emirates
Tel: 4971 4 3244 66 7 Fax: +971 4 32 44 66 8
Email info@handsme.com www.handsme.com
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Ugo Nespolo /
Febo
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6111 Kiev
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6120 Torino 6114 Visby
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6115 Praga 6116 San Paolo 6117 Dakar
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Arthur Arbesser/

Whimsy

Collection

6264 Cabbage 01 Black - Fin Lucida 6265 Cabbage 01 Mint - Fin Lucida 6266 Cabbage 01 Light Blue - Fin Lucida
| I w " ‘I
6271 Stripes 05 Orange/Concrete - Fin SEI 6272 Stripes 06 Red/Blush - Fin Lucida 6273 Vichy 01 caramel/blue - Fin SEI 6274 Vichy 02 Olive/Pink - Fin SEI
% § NI
6280 Zigzag 03 Milk/Black - Fin 66 6281 Zigzag 04 Bordeaux/Lilac - Fin 66 6278 Zigzag 01 Lemon/Beige - Fin 66 6282 Sprinkle 01 Butte/Blue - Fin 66

6287 Tiles 02 Bordeaux/Lilac - Fin Lucida 6288 Tiles 03 4Colours/White - Fin Morbida 6289 Tiles 04 4Colours/Black - Fin Lucida 6290 Tiles 05 Navy/White - Fin Morbida
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6267 Stripes 01 Grass/Sky - Fin Lucida 6268 Stripes 02 Beige/Mint - Fin SEI 6269 Stripes 03 Chocolate/Pea - Fin SEI 6270 Stripes 04 Bordeaux/Butter - Fin Lucida

6275 Vichy 03 Grey/Black - Fin SEI 6276 Vichy 04 Tangerine/Lilac - Fin Lucida 6277 Vichy 05 Sky Blue/Green - Fin Lucida 6279 Zigzag 02 Pink/Navy - Fin 66
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6283 Sprinkle 02 Grey/Pink - Fin SEI 6284 Sprinkle 03 Pastel - Fin 66 6285 Sprinkle 04 Multicolor - Fin SEI 6286 Tiles 01 White/Red - Fin SEI-DUE
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Matteo Ragni/
Mare Nostrum

6307 Fetch Deep Blue - Fin Bigline Matt 6310 Fetch Azure - Fin Bigline Matt 6309 Fetch Sunset - Fin Bigline Matt

To View & Download an IMAGE of the
FULL panel please visit

https://abetlaminati.com/en/abet-collection/

Select Design Edition
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6319 Octopus Light Grey - Fin Geo 6321 Octopus Dark Grey - Fin Geo 6320 Octopus Sand - Fin Geo 322 Octopus Agave - Fin Geo
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6328 Shark Sand - Fin Papier 6329 Shark Agave - Fin Papier 6330 Shark Blue - Fin Papier

6327 Shark Grey - Fin Papier
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6312 Islands Black - Fin Geo 6313 Islands Sand - Fin Geo

6326 Papersil Green - Fin Papier
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6315 Net White - Fin Geo 6316 Net Black - Fin Geo 6318 Net Sand - Fin Geo 6317 Net Agave - Fin Geo




